■ Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
COPAL ELECTRONICS
STEPPING MOTORS PLM25
■FEATURES
■APPLICATIONS
● Stepping actuators with a built-in sensor
● Provided with connector terminals for easy connection
● World first PM stepping motors compatible with micro
step drive
● Game machines
● Indicators
■PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
P L M 2 5   -   1 2 0 0
Series name Dash number
■OUTLINE DIMENSIONS
2-
0.
5
±
0.
2
R8.25 ± 0.1
2 – R2.5
43
° ±
 2
°
0.
7
16.5 ± 0.116.5 ± 0.1
2 – 7
R9.5 ± 0.2
Lot No.
2
27 31
.6
25
.8
43
°
14
.3
0.
8
±
0.
1
28
24.8 ± 0.2
6
2 –    2.4 ± 0.1φ
φ
φ
φ
φ
φ
1.66 +0.15
  0
  0
–0.1
  0
–0.08
φ
4
2.5 ± 0.05
B8B-ZR-SM3-TF
Part No.